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

EKEE UNDERGROUND PARKING
Renf Includes • Downtown Location 

•FREE Heat Hoi Water ‘Carpeting ‘Elevator 
• All Units have Balconies • No Pels

Call 561-1446

563-7505
I  bdrm . $483 A  $506  

p er mo. inc l. cable, la u n d ry  
storage, o f f  street p a rk in g , 

carpets &  drapes, nea r bus.
Res. mgr. in  secure bldg.

P IN E G R O V E  A P T S . I & II
412 - 420 Voyageur Dr. 

(Off Fifth Ave.)
Spacious 1 & 2 bedroom apts. with 

covered parking. Good location Clean, 
quiet, security entrance. Full size 

appliances No pets 
Phone 563-2858

CYMANDA COURT
2 0 8 0  - 2 0 th  A v e n u e

C l e a n ,  q u ie t  b u ild in g  w ith  

s e c u r i ty  e n t r a n c e .  N o  p e t s .  
S p a c i o u s  1 &  2  b e d r o o m  

s u i t e s .  R e s i d e n t  m a n a g e r .  

Phone 561-9397

HARDW OOD M ANOR
Spacious t & 2 bdrm and bachelor suites 
Good location, within walking distance ol 
downtown Complete hardwood tloonng. 
Clean, quiet and secure. Heat and hot 

water included On-site manager, security 
door entry, laundry and parking 
Reasonable rent. Sorry no pets. 

CALL TO  VIEW  562 -33 75

WESTPINE APTS.
(Ferry Ave. & Westwood)
S p a c io u s  1 , 2  & 3  b e d r o o m  

s u i t e s  n e a r  P in e  C e n t r e  M all 
F ull s i z e  fr id g e  &  s t o v e  N o  

p e t s .  R e s id e n t  m a n a g e r .  

Call 563-5947

J u b ile e  A p t s
5 9 5  F re e m a n  St.

1 ,  2  &  3  B d r m  S u i t e s  

Q u i e t ,  A d u l t  O r i e n t e d  

C l o s e  t o  D o w n t o w n ,  

H o s p i t a l  a n d  B u s  R o u t e s  

N o  P e t s

5 6 2 -7 1 7 2

BRIARWOOD I & II
1 3 3 0 - 1 3 8 0  F o o t h i l l s  B l v d .

S p a c i o u s ,  c l e a n  1 &  2  
b e d r o o m  s u i t e s ,  s o m e  

f u r n is h e d .  T e n n is  c o u r t ,  full 
s i z e  a p p l i a n c e s  N o  p e t s .  

Call 561-1571

L e x i n g t o n
C o u r t

F O R  R E N T :
1 & 2 bedroom  

apartments. 
C able included. 

3 6 3 6  P in e w o o d

5 6 2 -8 3 8 5
2BDRM RENOVATED apt, I/S, 
drapes, cableviston. heat and lights, 
included $540/mth 563-4059

Deluxe 2 Bdrm, near Bay + Hospital, 
adult security building, new carpets 
& lino, storage room, $500/mo, N/P 
562-6828

UNFURNISHED BACHELOR suite 
and 1 bdrm Available Immediately 
$425-$525/mth Free Heat and park­
ing. N/P Call Joyce at 561-0520

608 Basement Suite
1 BDRM bsmt suite central location, 
f/s, f/p. share w/d, sep. entrance, 
$475/mo.Avail Sept 20th. 565-7545

1 BDRM daylight suite with private 
entry lor clean, responsible s tud­
ent/working person, $450/month In­
cludes utilities N/S. N/P References 
564-5382

1 BDRM newer bsmt suite. Daylight 
windows, close to college and UNBC 
All utilities included. Near Costco and 
Superstore $450/mth Call 613-5832

1 BDRM suite lor rent $490/mth utili­
ties included 561-0869

3 BDRM TOW NHOUSES FOR RENT
AS LOW AS $550 .00  per month

I" MONTH $100 OFF
Extra

f tonus $50 O H  Next 5 Months
❖ We offer 1700 sq.ft. of living space 6 Private backyards ♦ Full bsmts

CALL 5 6 1 - 1 9 2 6  TO VIEW
h ttp://iozvzv.pgmoneysa ver. be.ca I  alpine

735 Houses

F o r An In  H om e F ree  M a rk e t Analysis, 
Call Flugh Today! 9 6 0 -8 6 7 0 .

L e a v e  t h e  R e a l  E s t a t e  t o  H u g h O m k ,

&  t h e  f u r n i t u r e  t o  t h e  v a n  Doucette Realty

UPPER COLLEGE HEIGHTS 7650 St. Patrick Ave. 1365 Sq Ft Per Floor 
This 5 yr old home in immaculate condition. Main Floor has bright kitchen and 
spacious living/dining room. Two bdrms with master ensuite. Two car garage. 
Close to schools. This is gated bare land strata residence Strata monthly fees 
are $107.00. Owner will finance oac - Try your down payment - Asking 
$169,900 To view call 613-7663 / 964-3420

U P P E R  C O L L E G E  H E IG H T S
G r e e n b e l t ,  1 3 6 9  S q .

F t. 3  B d rm , 3  b a t h s  (2  

E n s u i t e s )  V a u l te d  

c e i l in g s ,  S u n k e n  L R , 2  

F i r e p l a c e s - u p  &  d o w n , 

B/I D i s h w a s h e r ,  F .S , 

K itc h e n  N o o k , L rg  4  

T ie r  d e c k ,  v e r y  p r iv a te ,  

L rg  L o t, D o u b le  

D r iv e w a y / D o u b le  C a r p r t ,  R /V  P a r k in g , W ir e d  fo r  H o t T u b , A la rm  

s y s t e m ,  $ 1 5 6 , 5 0 0  9 6 4 - 3 3 4 3

608 Basement Suite
2 BDRM basement suite $500/mth 
utilities included, 1 bdrm basement 
suite $400/mth utilities included 4910 
1st Ave 564-5310

2BDRM BASEMENT suite, w/d. d/w. 
lenced yard, pels ok, across from 
elementary school, available Sept 
1st $400/mth plus utilities 960-8011

2 bdrm basement suite, close to 
UNBC/CNC Superstore, very clean, 
all utilities included. N/S $500/mth 
Call 613-5832

2BDRM SUITE N/S. large, (urnished 
or unfurnished $ 600/mth including 
utilities. Close to UNBC/CNC Phone 
Dorothy - 563-3317

2 BDRM Bsmt Suite, $475/m met 
utils .laundry Convienient location 
2nd & Ospika Call 964-0624 

2 BDRM daylight basement suite 
shared w/d everything included, N/S. 
N/P, $600/mth 962-5245 or 565-8526

3 BORM Daylight bsmt, F/S, W/D, 
Utils & cable incl. $600/m 562-3765

Classilieds - 564-0005

A D C I J  U A I I C E  tvery day from 
■ !  lprn to 4pm

D e lh a v e n  P la c e  1 1 7 S 0 1  P re s to n  R o a d  ’
Here II Is 11 Safe, worry 
free, a beautiful home 
and solid investment for 
the professional, retired, 
single or busy traveler. 
This beautiful, bright, 
spacious, 2400 sq. ft. 
Exe cu tiv e  Townhouse 
with a great river view 
and far too many 

amenities to list, is a must see! Gorgeous Delhaven Place 
on the Nechako River is an adult, fenced security-controlled 
community in a quiet, park-like setting. Asking: $154,900. 
2 5 0 - 5 6 3 - 1 4 6 2

608 Basement Suite
HEAT INCLUDED: 1 bdrm daylight 
bmst suite, new paint, shared laun­
dry, private entrance NO PETS! 
$500/m onth O nly m ature/seri- 
ous/quiet student o r working person 
need call 562-7189

616 Commercial
THE PRICE IS RIG HT!!! Great Lo­
cation for a transition move tor a 
hom e based business For lease 
700sq ft C lose to banks and office 
buildings, lower level-300 Brunswick 
St For appointment to view call 561 - 
2859

620 Condos
2 BDRM, 2 bath, large secure condo 
with underground parking, f/p  & 
ample storage Call 562-5770 or 564- 
5976

624 Duplexes
2 BDRM Duplex. Hart area. 
$525/mth plus utilities. References 
Required 962-7220

2356 Q u ince  St 2670 Victoria St. 
3bdrm. renovated t/s w/d fenced, 
basement $570/m .  util. Available 
Now! Phone 562-5710 leave m es­
sage

3 BDRM duplex N/S, N/P, fenced, 
single garage. $750/mth + utilities 
612-2927

3 BDRM level duplex. 2 bth. with full 
basement. H ighglen area. $600/mth 
+ utilities 564-4972

636 Houses

★ 11 C o s t ly  ★  
H o m e  I n s p e c t io n  

P it fa l ls
FREE Repo rt reveals 

what you need to  know  
BEFORE 

you lis t yo u r hom e for sale. 
Free recorded message 

1-866-600-8084 
ID #1003

Marcia Matthews RaMax Centre City

2 BDRM house . bowl area, fur­
nished and close to bus routes. Avail­
able Oct 1 $595/mth 614-9433

2020 O AK Street, 3bdrm main floor, 
very clean, carport, shed . fenced 
yard. Very low rent and 2bdrm in 
basement in Charella Garden area 
near UNBC Now Availble 964-0982

2BDRM, lower suite in four plex, 
includes heat f/s w/d $525 563-3547.

3 BDRM Mam floor, w/d. f/s, utilties 
and cable included $750/mth , needs 
responsible people only 562-3765

3 BDRM new house, full basement, 
new hardwood floors, 2 fu ll bath­
rooms, blinds , fenced, near Costco, 
Superstore S Peden Hill School 
$795/mth 563-9528

3 BDRMS, new furnace and hot wa­
ter tank Ig backyard.corner of Porter 
and Norwood $600/m Call 562-4809 

3BDRM MAIN floor w/d. d/w. fenced, 
pets ok. across from e lem entary 
school, available Oct 1st $550/mth 
plus utilities. 960-8011

4 BDRM house Hart area $825/mth 
No pets, phone 563-8014

NEAR HOSPITAL, ELE G A N T 3
bdrm  house, appliances, w/d, t/p, 
hardwood floors, heated garage, 
fenced yard. Hydro and cable includ­
ed $785/mth 563-2709

640 Misc. For Rent
1 BDRM large daylight basement su­
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